Jan 24

Jan 30

Feb 3

Feb 6

Feb 10

Feb 17

Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 24

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 6

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 16

Mar 18

Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 31

2025/2026

McKinney North High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Lady Bulldogs

10:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

5:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

vs Frisco Memorial

vs Terrell High School Terrell

@ McKinney High School
Lionettes

vs Richland Prosper

@ McKinney Boyd High
School Lady Broncos

vs Sam Rayburn High School
Lady Rebels

@ TBD
@ TBD
@ TBD
vs Lewisville HS LHS
vs TBD
vs TBD

vs TBD

@ Sherman High School
Ladycats - Varsity

vs Anna High School Varsity

@ Denison High School Lady
Jackets

vs Lovejoy High School LHS
Softball Varsity Lady Leopards
@ Walnut Grove HS Varsity
@ Melissa High School
Varsity

vs Greenville High School
Lady Lions

vs Sherman High School
Ladycats - Varsity

@ Anna High School Varsity

MNHS Softball Field

MNHS Softball Field

McKinney High School

MNHS Softball Field

McKinney Boyd HS

MNHS Softball Field

Allen HS

Allen HS

Allen HS

MNHS Softball Field

MNHS Softball Field

MNHS Softball Field

MNHS Softball Field

Sherman HS

MNHS Softball Field

Denison

MNHS Softball Field

Walnut Grove High School

Melissa

MNHS Softball Field

MNHS Softball Field

Anna HS




Apr 2

Apr 6

Apr 10

Apr 15

Apr 17

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:30 PM

vs Denison High School Lady
Jackets

@ Lovejoy High School LHS
Softball Varsity Lady Leopards
vs Walnut Grove HS Varsity
vs Melissa High School
Varsity

@ Greenville High School
Lady Lions

MNHS Softball Field

Lovejoy HS

MNHS Softball Field

MNHS Softball Field

Greenville HS




